
FOOT 2000 - FFF

LIGUE CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

23/12/2022 13:54

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 4

U15 Régional 2 / . * Match lever de rideau

Poule A

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

21/01/2023

04/02/2023

04/03/2023

11/03/2023

25/03/2023

01/04/2023

15/04/2023

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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-
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-

-
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-

-

-

-
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-
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-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23625.1

23626.1

23627.1

23628.1

23629.1

23630.1

23631.1

23632.1

23633.1

23634.1

23635.1

23636.1

23637.1

23638.1

23639.1

23628.2

23629.2

23630.2

23631.2

23632.2

23633.2

Vineuil Sp. 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

C Chartres F. 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

C Chartres F. 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

C Chartres F. 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

C Chartres F. 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

C Chartres F. 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

C Chartres F. 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

C Chartres F. 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1 Bourges Moulon Es 1 C Chartres F. 1 Ent.Aschanceaux Fc2m 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1 Vineuil Sp. 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

229

25505732

25505733

25505734

25505735

25505736

25505737

25505738

25505739

25505740

25505741

25505742

25505743

25505744

25505745

25505746

25505747

25505748

25505749

25505750

25505751

25505752

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

13H30

16H

15H30

15H

18H

13H30

16H

16H

15H30

18H

13H30

16H

16H

15H

18H

16H

16H

15H30

13H30

18H

15H

Apres-Midi P2



FOOT 2000 - FFF

LIGUE CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

06/05/2023

13/05/2023

03/06/2023

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23634.2

23635.2

23636.2

23637.2

23638.2

23639.2

23625.2

23626.2

23627.2

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

C Chartres F. 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

C Chartres F. 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

St Georges/Bailleau 1

Avt.G. Boigny Checy 1

C Chartres F. 1

Vineuil Sp. 1

Bourges Moulon Es 1

Ent.Aschanceaux 
Fc2m 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25505753

25505754

25505755

25505756

25505757

25505758

25505759

25505760

25505761

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H

16H

15H30

16H

13H30

15H30

18H

15H

16H
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LIGUE CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
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U15 Régional 2 / . * Match lever de rideau

Poule B

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

21/01/2023

04/02/2023

04/03/2023

11/03/2023

25/03/2023

01/04/2023

15/04/2023

06/05/2023

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23640.1

23641.1

23642.1

23643.1

23644.1

23645.1

23646.1

23647.1

23648.1

23649.1

23650.1

23651.1

23652.1

23653.1

23654.1

23643.2

23644.2

23645.2

23646.2

23647.2

23648.2

23649.2

23650.2

23651.2

Bourges Gazelec 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Fc Deols 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Fc Deols 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Fc Deols 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

Fc Deols 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

Fc Deols 1

Fc Deols 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

Fc Deols 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Fc Deols 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Bourges Gazelec 1 Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1 Fc Deols 1 Fc Montlouis 1

Poinconnet  Us 1 St Pryve St Hilaire 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

228

25506187

25506188

25506189

25506190

25506191

25506192

25506193

25506194

25506195

25506196

25506197

25506198

25506199

25506200

25506201

25506217

25506218

25506219

25506220

25506221

25506222

25506223

25506224

25506225

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

14H

15H

13H

16H

14H

14H

15H

15H

13H

14H

14H

15H

15H

16H

14H

15H

15H

13H

14H

14H

16H

16H

15H

13H

Apres-Midi P2
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LIGUE CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE
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Calendriers par date
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Date match :

Date match :

13/05/2023

03/06/2023

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

-

-

-

-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

23652.2

23653.2

23654.2

23640.2

23641.2

23642.2

Fc Montlouis 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

Fc Deols 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

Fc Deols 1

Ent.Foot Ouest 41 1

St Pryve St Hilaire 1

Bourges Gazelec 1

Fc Montlouis 1

Poinconnet  Us 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

25506226

25506227

25506228

25506229

25506230

25506231

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

Retour

15H

14H

13H

14H

16H

15H


